HSM

Article Number

EAN

eclass 7.1

UN/SPSC

Scope of application
Protection class (DIN 66399)
Cutting width

Cutting type

Security level (DIN 66399)

Cutting capacity in sheets
80g/m?

Cutting capacity in sheets
70g/m?

Shredder material

Intake width

HSM SECURIO B32 - 5,8 mm

000000000001821111
4026631025102
24320706

44101603

Office

low

5.8 mm

Strip cut

P-2, 0-2, T-2, E-2
25-27

28-30
Paper, Credit card, CD/DVD,

Staples and paper clips
310 mm

HSM GmbH + Co. KG - AustraBe 1-9 - 88699 Frickingen/Germany
Tel. +49 7554 2100-0 - Fax +49 7554 2100-160 - info@hsm.eu - www.hsm.eu

Container volume / collecting

Container / collection volume
in sheets

Cutting speed

Throughput capacity per hour

Noise level (idle operation)
Power consumption
Voltage

Frequency

Width x Height x Depth
Weight

Colour

LIFETINIE

O WARRANTY &
(=

821
539

65 mm/s

48 kg

56 dB(A)

500 W

230V

50 Hz

497 x 793 x 398 mm
25,5 kg

white
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